
Licensing Act 2003. Section 78 
Club Registration Certificate Summary 

 
Club premises certificate no. LIQ/343 
  
Club details    
Name of club in whose name this certificate is granted and relevant postal address of club 
Radlett Lawn Tennis & Squash Club 
 
Address 
425  Watling street 
 
Post town  Radlett 
 

Post code WD7 7JG 

Telephone number  01923 854523  
 
Date of Commencement of licence 24 November 2005 
 
If different from above the postal address of club premises to which this certificate relates, if any, or if none, 
ordnance survey map reference or description 

Post town  Post code  
Telephone number 
 
Where the club premises certificate is time limited the dates 
Start date: N/A 
Expiry date: N/A 
 
Qualifying club activities authorised by the certificate 
L:  Supply of Alcohol 
 
 
The times the certificate authorises the carrying out of qualifying club activities 
L:  Supply of Alcohol 
L:  Supply of Alcohol 
L:  Supply of Alcohol 
L:  Supply of Alcohol 
L:  Supply of Alcohol 

 
 

Mon – Sat 
Sunday 
Good Friday 
Christmas Day 
Christmas Day 
 
 

11:00 
12:00 
12:00 
12:00 
19:00 
 

23:00 
22:30 
22:30 
15:00 
22:30 
 

 
The opening hours of the club 
Monday:  
Tuesday:  
Wednesday:  
Thursday:  
Friday:   
Saturday:  
Sunday:  

 
Where the certificate authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and / or off supplies:  ON 
 

 
State whether access to the club premises by children is restricted or prohibited:   
 

 



Annex 1 – Mandatory Conditions 

 

There shall be no alteration of the rules of the club relating to the sale of alcohol without the 
consent of the Licensing Authority. 
 
All embedded restrictions and conditions inherent in the Licensing Act 1964. 
 
 
 
Annex 2 – Conditions consistent with the operating schedule 

 
 
Only members and guests shall be permitted on the premises. 
 

In relation to persons thought to be under the age of 18, I.D. must be required and if 
not provided or if there is any doubt about the I.D. then the service of alcohol must be 
refused. 
 
 
Annex 3 – Conditions attached after hearing by licensing authority 

 
N/A 
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