Licensing Act 2003. Section 78 Club Registration Certificate Summary

Club premises certificate no.	LIQ/343		
Club details			
Name of club in whose name this certificate is granted and relevant postal address of club Radlett Lawn Tennis & Squash Club			
Address 425 Watling street			
Post town Radlett	Post code WD7 7JG		
Telephone number 01923 854523			
Date of Commencement of licence	24 November 2005		
If different from above the postal address of club premises to which this certificate relates, if any, or if none, ordnance survey map reference or description			
Post town	Post code		
Telephone number			
Where the club premises certificate is time limited the dates Start date: N/A Expiry date: N/A Qualifying club activities authorised by the certificate L: Supply of Alcohol			
The times the contribute outbourse the complex of qualifying ships with a			
The times the certificate authorises the carrying out L: Supply of Alcohol L: Supply of Alcohol L: Supply of Alcohol L: Supply of Alcohol L: Supply of Alcohol	Mon – Sat Sunday Good Friday Christmas Day Christmas Day	11:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 19:00	23:00 22:30 22:30 15:00 22:30
The opening hours of the club Monday: Tuesday: Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Saturday: Sunday: Where the certificate authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and / or off supplies: ON			

State whether access to the club premises by children is restricted or prohibited:

Annex 1 – Mandatory Conditions

There shall be no alteration of the rules of the club relating to the sale of alcohol without the consent of the Licensing Authority.

All embedded restrictions and conditions inherent in the Licensing Act 1964.

Annex 2 – Conditions consistent with the operating schedule

Only members and guests shall be permitted on the premises.

In relation to persons thought to be under the age of 18, I.D. must be required and if not provided or if there is any doubt about the I.D. then the service of alcohol must be refused.

Annex 3 – Conditions attached after hearing by licensing authority

N/A